
RESULTATER SAMMENLAGT

Fosenløpet / Harald Sivertsen's Æresløp, 16.03.2013 - 17.03.2013
Arrangør: Bjugn/Ørland SK, Overdommar: Lars Brechan, Knut Hellem

Bane: FosenHallen, Utskrift: 17.03.2013, kl.12:03

Rekrutt I 100 m (1) 100 m (2) 100 m (3) 100 m (4)

Navn Klubb tid tid tid tid

Pauline Lysø Olsen BØSK 23,53 21,74 22,89 22,91
Tarjei Skjæveland Jøssing Spk.Falken 37,07 29,22
Lina Resell Spk.Falken 28,73 28,30

Rekrutt II 100 m (1) 400 m (1) 100 m (2) 400 m (2)

Navn Klubb tid tid tid tid

Martin Geving Langli Spk.Falken 16,12 1.03,21
Aron Aannø BØSK 16,55 58,65 16,59 57,70 MT
Martin Solberg Andreassen Spk.Falken 16,29 1.01,86
Andreas Lillevik Spk.Falken 18,28 1.10,75
Knut-Marius Rødsjø BØSK 17,32 1.07,88
Johanne Geving Langli Spk.Falken 18,12 1.11,94
Hans Ole Lysø Olsen BØSK 14,69 51,93 14,86 53,79
Henrik M.Standahl BØSK 15,33 54,82
Brage Melum BØSK 14,53 50,23 14,41 49,09
Sofie Ulset BØSK 16,58 52,78 14,38 59,58
Jon Daniel Berget BØSK 14,63 51,17
Cristian Landrø Magnussen Spk.Falken 14,72 49,00
Simon Aannø BØSK 13,92 45,69 13,92 46,47
Olav Resell Spk.Falken 13,82 51,05
Inger Gilde BØSK 15,16 57,18 MT
Marcus S.Holmen BØSK 15,16 57,57
Birk Finnstø Refsaas BØSK 13,52 44,72
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Jenter og Gutter 10 år 500 m (1) 400 m (1) 500 m (2) 1000 m (2)

Navn Klubb tid pl tid pl tid pl tid pl
Malin Øverjordet Sør-Fron IL 51,87 1 44,23 2 52,09 1 1.51,00 1
Fredrik Grue Mælen Tynset IF 52,86 2 42,55 1 52,41 2 1.54,05 2
Ingvar Storler Leinstrand IL 1.02,00 4 50,01 4 1.21,57 7 2.03,79 3
Adrian Holmen BØSK 1.00,73 4 2.05,30 4
Jacob Høsøien Tynset IF 1.04,16 5 52,18 7 1.03,38 5 2.12,97 5
Knut Harsjøen Tynset IF 1.06,85 7 1.07,03 12 1.05,80 6 2.22,83 6
Marvin Solheim Henrichsen BØSK 56,43 3 46,61 3 57,02 3
Siver Brattgjerd Spk.Falken 1.10,97 11 50,48 5
Ole Magnus Solberg Andreassen Spk.Falken 1.06,64 6 52,15 6
Daniel Faradonbeh Spk.Falken 1.09,15 8 57,08 8
Mikkel Holt Spk.Falken 1.10,81 10 57,87 9
Jonas Hernes Spk.Falken 1.10,39 9 58,50 10
Anders Geving Langli Spk.Falken 1.12,39 12 59,03 11

Klasse A 500 m (1) 1000 m (1) 500 m (2) 1000 m (2)

Navn Klubb tid pl tid pl tid pl tid pl
Morten Bratberg(MJA) Leinstrand IL 41,92 MT 1 1.26,10 1 41,38 1 1.25,09 1
Iver Harsjøen(GJB) Tynset IF 49,09 3 1.50,09 6 47,95 2 1.41,21 2
Alise Hellem(J12 BØSK 48,26 MT 2 1.44,97 3 48,54 3 1.44,50 3
Ådne Skjæveland Jøssing(G11) Spk.Falken 52,09 5 1.50,61 7 52,95 7 1.47,39 4
Amalie Ulset(J11) BØSK 52,20 6 1.47,66 5 52,50 6 1.47,47 5
Fosi Mohammad Suleiman(G12) Tynset IF 52,58 7 1.58,84 9 51,25 5 1.49,19 6
Camilla Haverstad(J12) Sør-Fron IL 55,42 MT 8 1.57,37 8 54,56 8 1.55,42 7
Andre Vårvik(G12) TSK 50,50 4 1.45,87 4 49,57 4 2.00,00 8
Trym Riise(G11) Tynset IF 1.02,82 10 2.09,20 11 1.03,16 9 2.12,49 9
Birk Lamøy Engberg(G12) TSK 1.13,95 14 2.15,64 12 1.05,56 10 2.15,80 10
Simen Lamøy Engberg(G12) TSK 1.07,11 MT11 2.23,00 14 1.06,37 12 2.16,63 11
Ol Ellingson Gunnes(G12) TSK 1.11,68 12 2.20,77 13 1.05,86 11 2.19,32 12
Sondre Waagan(G12) TSK 1.24,69 17 2.46,89 15 1.17,49 15 2.41,46 13
Emma Østvik(J12) TSK 1.12,19 13 1.10,04 13
Julie Haavi(J12) TSK 1.15,86 15 1.14,68 14
Martin Sandvik(G12) TSK 1.27,44 18 1.23,52 16
Runa Svardal(J12) TSK 1.23,63 16 1.23,93 17
Jarle Håbrekke BØSK 1.43,15 2
Emilie Jagtøyen(J11) Leinstrand IL 57,64 9 2.02,26 10
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Klasse B 500 m (1) 1000 m (1) 500 m (2) 1500 m (2)

Navn Klubb tid pl tid pl tid pl tid pl
Håkon Røe(GJC) TSK 44,75 1 1.31,78 1 44,42 1 2.23,96 1
Oda Margrete Maageng Lund(JJC) Tynset IF 51,50 2 1.47,81 2 51,58 2 2.47,87 2
Nils Harsjøen(G12) Tynset IF 1.02,21 5 1.49,87 4 52,46 3 2.50,27 3
Julie Løkken Samuelshaug(J12) Tynset IF 54,58 4 1.49,48 3 54,31 4 2.55,92 4
Ragnvald Vollan(MV60) BØSK 52,02 3

Klasse C 500 m (1) 1500 m (1) 1000 m (2) 3000 m

Navn Klubb tid pl tid pl tid pl tid pl
Remi Grande (MJA) BØSK 5.12,93 1
Kjell Tronhus(MV55) BØSK 46,54 1 2.27,02 1 1.33,19 1 5.12,97 2
Synne Moen Bredalslien(J12) Tynset IF 49,55 2 2.37,05 2 1.40,85 2 5.25,70 3
Malin Larsen Indergård(JJC) Leinstrand IL 53,98 4 2.56,74 3 1.53,64 3 6.16,69 4
Jarle Håbrekke BØSK 50,14 3

Klasse D 500 m (1) 3000 m 1500 m (2) 5000 m

Navn Klubb tid pl tid pl tid pl tid pl
Jostein Maageng Lund(GJB) Tynset IF 43,31 1 4.45,65 1 2.16,38 1 8.17,52 1
Martin Vårvik Nordheim(GJC) Leinstrand IL 48,26 2 5.07,86 2 DNS 8.51,41 2
Erik Resell(G12) Spk.Falken 5.20,62 3
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500 m (1) Jenter og Gutter 10 år

Pl Navn Klubb Tid

1 Malin Øverjordet Sør-Fron IL 51,87
13,42 ( -- ) 51,87 (38,45)

2 Fredrik Grue Mælen Tynset IF 52,86
13,11 ( -- ) 52,86 (39,75)

3 Marvin Solheim Henrichsen BØSK 56,43
13,77 ( -- ) 56,43 (42,66)

4 Ingvar Storler Leinstrand IL 1.02,00
14,67 ( -- ) 1.02,00 (47,33)

5 Jacob Høsøien Tynset IF 1.04,16
15,00 ( -- ) 1.04,16 (49,16)

6 Ole Magnus Solberg Andreassen Spk.Falken 1.06,64
14,89 ( -- ) 1.06,64 (51,75)

7 Knut Harsjøen Tynset IF 1.06,85
15,10 ( -- ) 1.06,85 (51,75)

8 Daniel Faradonbeh Spk.Falken 1.09,15
14,92 ( -- ) 1.09,15 (54,23)

9 Jonas Hernes Spk.Falken 1.10,39
15,26 ( -- ) 1.10,39 (55,13)

10 Mikkel Holt Spk.Falken 1.10,81
15,67 ( -- ) 1.10,81 (55,14)

11 Siver Brattgjerd Spk.Falken 1.10,97
13,79 ( -- ) 1.10,97 (57,18)

12 Anders Geving Langli Spk.Falken 1.12,39
15,46 ( -- ) 1.12,39 (56,93)

500 m (2) Jenter og Gutter 10 år
Pl Navn Klubb Tid

1 Malin Øverjordet Sør-Fron IL 52,09
13,58 ( -- ) 52,09 (38,51)

2 Fredrik Grue Mælen Tynset IF 52,41
13,09 ( -- ) 52,41 (39,32)

3 Marvin Solheim Henrichsen BØSK 57,02
13,82 ( -- ) 57,02 (43,20)

4 Adrian Holmen BØSK 1.00,73
14,19 ( -- ) 1.00,73 (46,54)

5 Jacob Høsøien Tynset IF 1.03,38
14,86 ( -- ) 1.03,38 (48,52)

6 Knut Harsjøen Tynset IF 1.05,80
14,70 ( -- ) 1.05,80 (51,10)

7 Ingvar Storler Leinstrand IL 1.21,57
14,89 ( -- ) 1.21,57 (66,68)

1000 m (2) Jenter og Gutter 10 år
Pl Navn Klubb Tid

1 Malin Øverjordet Sør-Fron IL 1.51,00
24,86 ( -- ) 1.06,91 (42,05) 1.51,00 (44,09)

2 Fredrik Grue Mælen Tynset IF 1.54,05
24,36 ( -- ) 1.07,49 (43,13) 1.54,05 (46,56)

3 Ingvar Storler Leinstrand IL 2.03,79
26,55 ( -- ) 1.14,34 (47,79) 2.03,79 (49,45)

4 Adrian Holmen BØSK 2.05,30
26,03 ( -- ) 1.14,15 (48,12) 2.05,30 (51,15)

5 Jacob Høsøien Tynset IF 2.12,97
27,03 ( -- ) 1.18,69 (51,66) 2.12,97 (54,28)

6 Knut Harsjøen Tynset IF 2.22,83
28,25 ( -- ) 1.22,34 (54,09) 2.22,83 (60,49)
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500 m (1) Klasse A
Pl Navn Klubb Tid

1 Morten Bratberg(MJA) Leinstrand IL 41,92 MT
-- 41,92 (41,92)

2 Alise Hellem(J12 BØSK 48,26 MT
-- 48,26 (48,26)

3 Iver Harsjøen(GJB) Tynset IF 49,09
12,88 ( -- ) 49,09 (36,21)

4 Andre Vårvik(G12) TSK 50,50
12,57 ( -- ) 50,50 (37,93)

5 Ådne Skjæveland Jøssing(G11) Spk.Falken 52,09
13,90 ( -- ) 52,09 (38,19)

6 Amalie Ulset(J11) BØSK 52,20
13,31 ( -- ) 52,20 (38,89)

7 Fosi Mohammad Suleiman(G12) Tynset IF 52,58
12,44 ( -- ) 52,58 (40,14)

8 Camilla Haverstad(J12) Sør-Fron IL 55,42 MT
-- 55,42 ( -- )

9 Emilie Jagtøyen(J11) Leinstrand IL 57,64
13,82 ( -- ) 57,64 (43,82)

10 Trym Riise(G11) Tynset IF 1.02,82
14,97 ( -- ) 1.02,82 (47,85)

11 Simen Lamøy Engberg(G12) TSK 1.07,11 MT
-- 1.07,11 ( -- )

12 Ol Ellingson Gunnes(G12) TSK 1.11,68
15,86 ( -- ) 1.11,68 (55,82)

13 Emma Østvik(J12) TSK 1.12,19
15,96 ( -- ) 1.12,19 (56,23)

14 Birk Lamøy Engberg(G12) TSK 1.13,95
14,78 ( -- ) 1.13,95 (59,17)

15 Julie Haavi(J12) TSK 1.15,86
17,41 ( -- ) 1.15,86 (58,45)

16 Runa Svardal(J12) TSK 1.23,63
17,53 ( -- ) 1.23,63 (66,10)

17 Sondre Waagan(G12) TSK 1.24,69
18,31 ( -- ) 1.24,69 (66,38)

18 Martin Sandvik(G12) TSK 1.27,44
18,59 ( -- ) 1.27,44 (68,85)

1000 m (1) Klasse A
Pl Navn Klubb Tid

1 Morten Bratberg(MJA) Leinstrand IL 1.26,10
19,03 ( -- ) 51,19 (32,16) 1.26,10 (34,91)

2 Jarle Håbrekke BØSK 1.43,15
23,60 ( -- ) 1.02,44 (38,84) 1.43,15 (40,71)

3 Alise Hellem(J12 BØSK 1.44,97
22,33 ( -- ) 1.01,44 (39,11) 1.44,97 (43,53)

4 Andre Vårvik(G12) TSK 1.45,87
23,40 ( -- ) 1.03,37 (39,97) 1.45,87 (42,50)

5 Amalie Ulset(J11) BØSK 1.47,66
23,53 ( -- ) 1.03,87 (40,34) 1.47,66 (43,79)

6 Iver Harsjøen(GJB) Tynset IF 1.50,09
23,81 ( -- ) 1.05,94 (42,13) 1.50,09 (44,15)

7 Ådne Skjæveland Jøssing(G11) Spk.Falken 1.50,61
25,01 ( -- ) 1.06,31 (41,30) 1.50,61 (44,30)

8 Camilla Haverstad(J12) Sør-Fron IL 1.57,37
24,98 ( -- ) 1.08,82 (43,84) 1.57,37 (48,55)

9 Fosi Mohammad Suleiman(G12) Tynset IF 1.58,84
23,69 ( -- ) 1.08,11 (44,42) 1.58,84 (50,73)

10 Emilie Jagtøyen(J11) Leinstrand IL 2.02,26
25,25 ( -- ) 1.10,87 (45,62) 2.02,26 (51,39)

11 Trym Riise(G11) Tynset IF 2.09,20
27,39 ( -- ) 1.17,34 (49,95) 2.09,20 (51,86)
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12 Birk Lamøy Engberg(G12) TSK 2.15,64
29,48 ( -- ) 1.21,90 (52,42) 2.15,64 (53,74)

13 Ol Ellingson Gunnes(G12) TSK 2.20,77
28,17 ( -- ) 1.23,97 (55,80) 2.20,77 (56,80)

14 Simen Lamøy Engberg(G12) TSK 2.23,00
28,37 ( -- ) 1.24,62 (56,25) 2.23,00 (58,38)

15 Sondre Waagan(G12) TSK 2.46,89
34,78 ( -- ) 1.41,19 (66,41) 2.46,89 (65,70)

500 m (2) Klasse A
Pl Navn Klubb Tid

1 Morten Bratberg(MJA) Leinstrand IL 41,38
10,98 ( -- ) 41,38 (30,40)

2 Iver Harsjøen(GJB) Tynset IF 47,95
12,44 ( -- ) 47,95 (35,51)

3 Alise Hellem(J12 BØSK 48,54
12,32 ( -- ) 48,54 (36,22)

4 Andre Vårvik(G12) TSK 49,57
12,28 ( -- ) 49,57 (37,29)

5 Fosi Mohammad Suleiman(G12) Tynset IF 51,25
12,48 ( -- ) 51,25 (38,77)

6 Amalie Ulset(J11) BØSK 52,50
13,38 ( -- ) 52,50 (39,12)

7 Ådne Skjæveland Jøssing(G11) Spk.Falken 52,95
14,20 ( -- ) 52,95 (38,75)

8 Camilla Haverstad(J12) Sør-Fron IL 54,56
13,59 ( -- ) 54,56 (40,97)

9 Trym Riise(G11) Tynset IF 1.03,16
14,62 ( -- ) 1.03,16 (48,54)

10 Birk Lamøy Engberg(G12) TSK 1.05,56
15,30 ( -- ) 1.05,56 (50,26)

11 Ol Ellingson Gunnes(G12) TSK 1.05,86
14,79 ( -- ) 1.05,86 (51,07)

12 Simen Lamøy Engberg(G12) TSK 1.06,37
14,49 ( -- ) 1.06,37 (51,88)

13 Emma Østvik(J12) TSK 1.10,04
15,79 ( -- ) 1.10,04 (54,25)

14 Julie Haavi(J12) TSK 1.14,68
16,95 ( -- ) 1.14,68 (57,73)

15 Sondre Waagan(G12) TSK 1.17,49
17,33 ( -- ) 1.17,49 (60,16)

16 Martin Sandvik(G12) TSK 1.23,52
17,42 ( -- ) 1.23,52 (66,10)

17 Runa Svardal(J12) TSK 1.23,93
17,42 ( -- ) 1.23,93 (66,51)

1000 m (2) Klasse A
Pl Navn Klubb Tid

1 Morten Bratberg(MJA) Leinstrand IL 1.25,09
19,04 ( -- ) 50,77 (31,73) 1.25,09 (34,32)

2 Iver Harsjøen(GJB) Tynset IF 1.41,21
21,90 ( -- ) 59,68 (37,78) 1.41,21 (41,53)

3 Alise Hellem(J12 BØSK 1.44,50
22,67 ( -- ) 1.01,91 (39,24) 1.44,50 (42,59)

4 Ådne Skjæveland Jøssing(G11) Spk.Falken 1.47,39
24,76 ( -- ) 1.04,47 (39,71) 1.47,39 (42,92)

5 Amalie Ulset(J11) BØSK 1.47,47
23,69 ( -- ) 1.03,95 (40,26) 1.47,47 (43,52)

6 Fosi Mohammad Suleiman(G12) Tynset IF 1.49,19
22,37 ( -- ) 1.03,06 (40,69) 1.49,19 (46,13)

7 Camilla Haverstad(J12) Sør-Fron IL 1.55,42
25,04 ( -- ) 1.08,37 (43,33) 1.55,42 (47,05)
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8 Andre Vårvik(G12) TSK 2.00,00
22,03 ( -- ) 1.12,02 (49,99) 2.00,00 (47,98)

9 Trym Riise(G11) Tynset IF 2.12,49
28,12 ( -- ) 1.18,80 (50,68) 2.12,49 (53,69)

10 Birk Lamøy Engberg(G12) TSK 2.15,80
28,80 ( -- ) 1.21,80 (53,00) 2.15,80 (54,00)

11 Simen Lamøy Engberg(G12) TSK 2.16,63
27,61 ( -- ) 1.20,69 (53,08) 2.16,63 (55,94)

12 Ol Ellingson Gunnes(G12) TSK 2.19,32
27,58 ( -- ) 1.22,50 (54,92) 2.19,32 (56,82)

13 Sondre Waagan(G12) TSK 2.41,46
33,39 ( -- ) 1.37,04 (63,65) 2.41,46 (64,42)

500 m (1) Klasse B
Pl Navn Klubb Tid

1 Håkon Røe(GJC) TSK 44,75
11,60 ( -- ) 44,75 (33,15)

2 Oda Margrete Maageng Lund(JJC) Tynset IF 51,50
13,29 ( -- ) 51,50 (38,21)

3 Ragnvald Vollan(MV60) BØSK 52,02
13,55 ( -- ) 52,02 (38,47)

4 Julie Løkken Samuelshaug(J12) Tynset IF 54,58
13,95 ( -- ) 54,58 (40,63)

5 Nils Harsjøen(G12) Tynset IF 1.02,21
13,22 ( -- ) 1.02,21 (48,99)

1000 m (1) Klasse B
Pl Navn Klubb Tid

1 Håkon Røe(GJC) TSK 1.31,78
20,38 ( -- ) 54,07 (33,69) 1.31,78 (37,71)

2 Oda Margrete Maageng Lund(JJC) Tynset IF 1.47,81
23,69 ( -- ) 1.04,26 (40,57) 1.47,81 (43,55)

3 Julie Løkken Samuelshaug(J12) Tynset IF 1.49,48
23,72 ( -- ) 1.04,33 (40,61) 1.49,48 (45,15)

4 Nils Harsjøen(G12) Tynset IF 1.49,87
23,95 ( -- ) 1.05,50 (41,55) 1.49,87 (44,37)

500 m (2) Klasse B
Pl Navn Klubb Tid

1 Håkon Røe(GJC) TSK 44,42
11,73 ( -- ) 44,42 (32,69)

2 Oda Margrete Maageng Lund(JJC) Tynset IF 51,58
13,38 ( -- ) 51,58 (38,20)

3 Nils Harsjøen(G12) Tynset IF 52,46
13,35 ( -- ) 52,46 (39,11)

4 Julie Løkken Samuelshaug(J12) Tynset IF 54,31
13,90 ( -- ) 54,31 (40,41)

1500 m (2) Klasse B
Pl Navn Klubb Tid

1 Håkon Røe(GJC) TSK 2.23,96
28,56 ( -- ) 1.03,94 (35,38) 1.42,60 (38,66) 2.23,96 (41,36)

2 Oda Margrete Maageng Lund(JJC) Tynset IF 2.47,87
33,27 ( -- ) 1.15,76 (42,49) 2.01,07 (45,31) 2.47,87 (46,80)

3 Nils Harsjøen(G12) Tynset IF 2.50,27
33,75 ( -- ) 1.16,35 (42,60) 2.02,53 (46,18) 2.50,27 (47,74)

4 Julie Løkken Samuelshaug(J12) Tynset IF 2.55,92
34,77 ( -- ) 1.19,46 (44,69) 2.07,52 (48,06) 2.55,92 (48,40)
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500 m (1) Klasse C
Pl Navn Klubb Tid

1 Kjell Tronhus(MV55) BØSK 46,54
12,69 ( -- ) 46,54 (33,85)

2 Synne Moen Bredalslien(J12) Tynset IF 49,55
12,65 ( -- ) 49,55 (36,90)

3 Jarle Håbrekke BØSK 50,14
13,10 ( -- ) 50,14 (37,04)

4 Malin Larsen Indergård(JJC) Leinstrand IL 53,98
14,12 ( -- ) 53,98 (39,86)

1500 m (1) Klasse C
Pl Navn Klubb Tid

1 Kjell Tronhus(MV55) BØSK 2.27,02
31,59 ( -- ) 1.08,74 (37,15) 1.47,73 (38,99) 2.27,02 (39,29)

2 Synne Moen Bredalslien(J12) Tynset IF 2.37,05
31,76 ( -- ) 1.11,87 (40,11) 1.54,40 (42,53) 2.37,05 (42,65)

3 Malin Larsen Indergård(JJC) Leinstrand IL 2.56,74
34,83 ( -- ) 1.17,56 (42,73) 2.06,08 (48,52) 2.56,74 (50,66)

1000 m (2) Klasse C
Pl Navn Klubb Tid

1 Kjell Tronhus(MV55) BØSK 1.33,19
21,99 ( -- ) 56,23 (34,24) 1.33,19 (36,96)

2 Synne Moen Bredalslien(J12) Tynset IF 1.40,85
22,35 ( -- ) 1.00,01 (37,66) 1.40,85 (40,84)

3 Malin Larsen Indergård(JJC) Leinstrand IL 1.53,64
24,39 ( -- ) 1.06,48 (42,09) 1.53,64 (47,16)

3000 m Klasse C
Pl Navn Klubb Tid

1 Remi Grande (MJA) BØSK 5.12,93
22,92 ( -- ) 1.02,80 (39,88) 1.42,03 (39,23) 2.25,63 (43,60) 3.06,81 (41,18)

3.49,37 (42,56) 4.31,23 (41,86) 5.12,93 (41,70)
2 Kjell Tronhus(MV55) BØSK 5.12,97

23,62 ( -- ) 1.02,74 (39,12) 1.43,63 (40,89) 2.25,91 (42,28) 3.08,10 (42,19)
3.50,06 (41,96) 4.32,15 (42,09) 5.12,97 (40,82)

3 Synne Moen Bredalslien(J12) Tynset IF 5.25,70
23,52 ( -- ) 1.03,10 (39,58) 1.45,66 (42,56) 2.29,33 (43,67) 3.14,00 (44,67)

3.58,06 (44,06) 4.41,90 (43,84) 5.25,70 (43,80)
4 Malin Larsen Indergård(JJC) Leinstrand IL 6.16,69

25,40 ( -- ) 1.09,00 (43,60) 1.57,00 (48,00) 2.48,58 (51,58) 3.40,86 (52,28)
4.32,96 (52,10) 5.25,58 (52,62) 6.16,69 (51,11)

500 m (1) Klasse D
Pl Navn Klubb Tid

1 Jostein Maageng Lund(GJB) Tynset IF 43,31
11,74 ( -- ) 43,31 (31,57)

2 Martin Vårvik Nordheim(GJC) Leinstrand IL 48,26
12,77 ( -- ) 48,26 (35,49)

3000 m Klasse D
Pl Navn Klubb Tid

1 Jostein Maageng Lund(GJB) Tynset IF 4.45,65
21,29 ( -- ) 55,99 (34,70) 1.33,42 (37,43) 2.11,46 (38,04) 2.49,44 (37,98)

3.28,01 (38,57) 4.07,27 (39,26) 4.45,65 (38,38)
2 Martin Vårvik Nordheim(GJC) Leinstrand IL 5.07,86

22,87 ( -- ) 59,88 (37,01) 1.40,54 (40,66) 2.22,27 (41,73) 3.04,01 (41,74)
3.45,99 (41,98) 4.27,45 (41,46) 5.07,86 (40,41)

3 Erik Resell(G12) Spk.Falken 5.20,62
23,60 ( -- ) 1.02,92 (39,32) 1.44,38 (41,46) 2.27,59 (43,21) 3.10,60 (43,01)

3.54,21 (43,61) 4.37,88 (43,67) 5.20,62 (42,74)
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1500 m (2) Klasse D
Pl Navn Klubb Tid

1 Jostein Maageng Lund(GJB) Tynset IF 2.16,38
28,39 ( -- ) 1.02,51 (34,12) 1.39,00 (36,49) 2.16,38 (37,38)

Martin Vårvik Nordheim(GJC) Leinstrand IL DNS
-- -- -- --

5000 m Klasse D
Pl Navn Klubb Tid

1 Jostein Maageng Lund(GJB) Tynset IF 8.17,52
22,36 ( -- ) 58,55 (36,19) 1.37,19 (38,64) 2.16,94 (39,75) 2.56,87 (39,93)

3.37,18 (40,31) 4.17,35 (40,17) 4.57,97 (40,62) 5.39,00 (41,03) 6.18,88 (39,88)
6.58,38 (39,50) 7.38,48 (40,10) 8.17,52 (39,04)

2 Martin Vårvik Nordheim(GJC) Leinstrand IL 8.51,41
23,21 ( -- ) 1.01,05 (37,84) 1.42,16 (41,11) 2.24,71 (42,55) 3.07,35 (42,64)

3.49,84 (42,49) 4.32,56 (42,72) 5.16,02 (43,46) 5.58,89 (42,87) 6.41,93 (43,04)
7.26,03 (44,10) 8.09,19 (43,16) 8.51,41 (42,22)
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